L1800004111

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Inconection
Office Use Only

ł

100426924581

04/02/24--01037--012 **35.06

5. 2021/APR - 2 PH 10: 29

	C	COVER LETTER	
egistration Secti	n		
vivision of Corpo	ations	· ·	
-	Crativital	Nevar Die Id.C	
[:	Name of Limit	Never Die LLC	
ed Articles of An	endment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
irn all correspond	nce concerning this matter to	o the following:	
·	-		
	K L	Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
	Ca	1. inter blaner Dies	
		Hivity Never Dies Firm/Company	
	0.00	uni sull d. L	
	909	NW 24th street	
		5 . 5, 27272	
		City/State and Zip Code	· · ·
	Creativit	City/State and Zip Code Undicalle Ogn be used for future annual report notifi	rall.com
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
r information con	erning this matter, please ca	1:	
Uschnel -	- M16-5	al (<u>305)</u> <u>776 - 20</u> Area Code Daytime	445
Name of P	son	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
s a check for the i			
0 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
-T),	Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose
/le +-	ise refund the overpayment		(additional copy is choicse
トラ	over pagner c		
failing Address:		Street Address:	
Registration Section		Registration Section	
<u> ailing Address:</u> Registration Se	tion	Registration Sec	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

· .	
ARTICLES OF AN	AENDMENT
то	
ARTICLES OF OR	GANIZATION
OF	FILED
(Name of the Limited Liability Company a (A Florida Limited Liability Company a	ef Dies, UC 2024 APR -2 PH 1:29 http://www.appears.on.our.records.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	re filed on January 4,2018 and assigned E
Florida document number <u>L18 000004111</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	<u>company here</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability (Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
-	$-\lambda/4$
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
-	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office add agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida speet underess
	Klarida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.



D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Services Provided by Creativity Never Dies, LLC include the following:

Notary Services, Insurance Services, Bonding Services, All Legal Services, All Customer support Services

All Health and Beauty Services, All Consulting Services, Training and education services

All Real estate investment and management, All Technology development and services, All Retail sales, All Manufacturing,

All Financial services, Marketing and advertising services, Property Management and Rental, Landscaping,

Vehicle Rental, Pool Rental, Party Equipment Services, Venue Rental, Maintenance and repair services,

All General Business Activities permitted under Florida law.

See additional sheet for Future Services

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	5/7/2024, 2024
	Multe
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Michael Jones
	Typed or printed name of signee

Future Services

Creativity Never Dies (L18000004111) shall have the authority to engage in any lawful business activities and provide any lawful services not currently specified in these Articles of Organization. Such activities and services may include, but are not limited to, those that are related, incidental, or supplementary to the primary business purposes outlined herein.

The managers/members of Creativity Never Dies (L18000004111) reserve the right to determine, at their discretion, the pursuit of any future business activities or services, provided that such activities and services comply with all applicable laws and regulations, including those of the State of Florida.

Any future business activities or services undertaken by Creativity Never Dies (L18000004111) shall be consistent with its overall objectives and purposes as outlined in these Articles of Organization and shall not contravene any provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act.

This provision shall serve as authorization for Creativity Never Dies (L18000004111) to engage in future services, without the need for amendment to these Articles of Organization, unless such amendment is required by law or otherwise deemed necessary by the managers/members of the Company.



April 13, 2024

MICHAEL JONES 9051 NW 24TH STREET SUNRISE, FL 33322

Ref. Number: 100426924581

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 624A00008079